DC/DC Converter THD 15N Series, 15 Watt
• Highest power density in DIP 24
package
• Shielded metal case with isolated
Baseplate
• Very high efficiency up to 91%
• Wide 2:1 input ranges
• No minimum load required

on PCB is critical
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
THD 15-1210N
9 - 18 VDC
(12 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 4'000 mA 87 %
THD 15-1211N 5.1 VDC 3'000 mA 90 %
THD 15-1212N 12 VDC 1'250 mA 90 %
THD 15-1213N 15 VDC 1'000 mA 90 %
THD 15-1221N +5 VDC 1'500 mA –5 VDC 1'500 mA 86 %
THD 15-1222N +12 VDC 625 mA –12 VDC 625 mA 90 %
THD 15-1223N +15 VDC 500 mA –15 VDC 500 mA 90 %
THD 15-2410N
18 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 4'000 mA 88 %